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Supplementary Table S1. Receiver operating characteristic curve outputs for each time window based on RECIST 1.1. 
	Time window
	n
	Responders vs 
non-responders
	Disease control vs 
primary progressors

	
	
	AUC
	Optimal cutoff, %
	Sensitivity + specificity
	AUC
	Optimal cutoff, %
	Sensitivity + specificity

	Week 3
	62
	0.76
	56.15
	1.42
	0.90
	21.29
	1.70

	Week 6
	58
	0.84
	76.06
	1.62
	0.96
	−9.38
	1.91

	Week 9
	57
	0.83
	78.54
	1.62
	0.96
	−11.84
	1.83

	


AUC, area under the curve; RECIST 1.1, Response Evaluation Criteria in Solid Tumors version 1.1. 
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